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United States Department of Agriculture 

Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service 

SBRUNKHORST 

INS-0000892122 

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER 

1161 21 ST AVE S MCN AA 6206 
NASHVILLE, TN 37232 

Inspection Report 

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 

Customer ID: 335389 

Certificate: 63-R-0129 

Site: 001 

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY VICE 
PROVOST FOR RESEARCH 

Type: ROUTINE INSPECTION 

Date: 12-SEP-2023 

This inspection and exit interv1ew were conducted with the Attending Veterinarian, the Director of OAWA, and other facility 
representatives. 

Additional Inspectors: 

Kem Singletary, VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER 

Prepared By: SUSANNE BRUNKHORST 

Title: VETERINARY MEDICAL 
OFFICER 

Received by Title: Attending Veterinarian 
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Cust No 
335389 

Count 
000013 
000029 
000005 
000002 
000039 
000003 
000031 
000010 
000004 
000011 
000060 
000005 

Cert No 
63-R-0129 

Scientific Name 
Canis familiaris 
Ga/ago senegatensis 
Saimiri sciureus 
Macaca fascicularis 
Macaca mulatta 
Macaca radiata 
Tupaia gtis 
Saimiri boliviensis 
Sus scrota domestica 
Gavia parcel/us 
Meriones unguicu/atus 
Aotus azarae 

000212 Total 
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Customer: 335389 United States Department of Agriculture 

Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service Inspection Date: 12-Sep-2023 

Species Inspected 

Site Site Name Inspection 
001 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY VICE PROVOST FOR RESEARCH 12-SEP-2023 

Common Name 
DOG ADULT 
NORTHERN LESSER BUSHBABY 
COMMON SQUIRREL MONKEY 
CRAB-EATING MACAQUE I CYNOMOLGUS MONKEY 
RHESUS MACAQUE 
BONNET MACAQUE 
COMMON TREE SHREW 
BLACK-CAPPED SQUIRREL MONKEY 
DOMESTIC PIG / POTBELLY PIG / MICRO PIG 
DOMESTIC GUINEA PIG 
MONGOLIAN GERBIL 
AZARAS NIGHT MONKEY 
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