

## United States Department of Agriculture Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

SBRUNKHORST INS-0000892122

## Inspection Report

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER 1161 21ST AVE S MCN AA 6206 NASHVILLE, TN 37232 Customer ID: 335389

Certificate: 63-R-0129

Site: 001

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY VICE PROVOST FOR RESEARCH

Type: ROUTINE INSPECTION

Date: 12-SEP-2023

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the Attending Veterinarian, the Director of OAWA, and other facility representatives.

Additional Inspectors:

Kem Singletary, VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER

Prepared By: SUSANNE BRUNKHORST

USDA, APHIS, Animal Care Date: 14-SE

14-SEP-2023

Title: VETERINARY MEDICAL

**OFFICER** 

Received by Title: Attending Veterinarian

Date: 14-SEP-2023



United States Department of Agriculture Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service Customer: 335389

Inspection Date: 12-Sep-2023

## **Species Inspected**

Cust No	Cert No	Site	Site Name	Inspection
335389	63-R-0129	001	VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY VICE PROVOST FOR RESEARCH	12-SEP-2023

Count	Scientific Name	Common Name
000013	Canis familiaris	DOG ADULT
000029	Galago senegalensis	NORTHERN LESSER BUSHBABY
000005	Saimiri sciureus	COMMON SQUIRREL MONKEY
000002	Macaca fascicularis	CRAB-EATING MACAQUE / CYNOMOLGUS MONKEY
000039	Macaca mulatta	RHESUS MACAQUE
000003	Macaca radiata	BONNET MACAQUE
000031	Tupaia glis	COMMON TREE SHREW
000010	Saimiri boliviensis	BLACK-CAPPED SQUIRREL MONKEY
000004	Sus scrofa domestica	DOMESTIC PIG / POTBELLY PIG / MICRO PIG
000011	Cavia porcellus	DOMESTIC GUINEA PIG
000060	Meriones unguiculatus	MONGOLIAN GERBIL
000005	Aotus azarae	AZARAS NIGHT MONKEY